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   Affiliate:     DFW Show # 1

   Judge:  Bill Mitton Show Date:  

   Judge:  

   Judge:  

Person Prepared Report:   Jim Fleeker

BIRDS  Number of Exhibitors

Address: 4402 San Mateo Lane

  Champion: 89 11

  Intermediate: 52 6 McKinney, TX 75070

  Novice: 30 3

  Junior 6 2 Phone: 972-294-4132

  Endangered 9 4

  TOTAL: 186 26 E-mail: jrfleeker@yahoo.com

   

CAGE # EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST IN SHOW 558 DEWAYNE WELDON GREY C DDX 157 2008

Best Opposite Sex 561 DEWAYNE WELDON SKY CINNAMON H 1W 2 2010

Best Young 312 BILL BEYERS COBALT C 73B 9 2011

Best Young Opp.Sex 310 BILL BEYERS LT GREEN H 73B 12 2011

Second Best In Show 556 DEWAYNE WELDON SKY C 1W 1 2010

Third Best In Show 537 MIKE RANKIN SPANGLE COBALT C 24R 1 2009

Fourth Best In Show 329 RANDY DICKENSON SPANGLE SKY C RWD 32 2008

Fifth Best In Show 511 JULIE WILLIS DOMINANT PIED YF GREY C JEW 7 2010

Sixth Best In Show 541 MIKE RANKIN GOLDENFACE GREY C 24R 112 2009

Seventh Best In Show 516 JULIE WILLIS OLIVE C JEW 4 2010

Eighth Best In Show 508 JULIE WILLIS OPALINE DARK GREEN C JEW 147 2010

Ninth Best In Show 547 DEE NINE LT. GREEN C D9 41 2010
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Ninth Best In Show 547 DEE NINE LT. GREEN C D9 41 2010

Tenth Best In Show 515 JULIE WILLIS SKY WHITE C JEW 133 2009

BEST ENDANGERED 1202 DEWAYNE WELDON SKY GERMAN FALLOW C DDX 40 2007

Best Opposite Sex 1204 DEWAYNE WELDON LT GREEN GREMAN FALLOW H 1W 11 2010

Best Young 1206 AL HORTON SKY FALLOW H FFA 414 2011

Best Young Opp.Sex #N/A #N/A 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A

Second Best In Show 1203 DEWAYNE WELDON SKY GERMAN FALLOW H DDX 9 2009

Third Best In Show 1205 MARSHA CONLEY FROSTED PIED SKY C MC1 39 2009

Fourth Best In Show 1204 DEWAYNE WELDON LT GREEN GREMAN FALLOW H 1W 11 2010

Fifth Best In Show 1200 CARROLL MYERS SKY FROSTED PIED SPANGLE C MA1 92 2009

Sixth Best In Show 1208 AL HORTON DK GREEN FROSTED PIED C FFA 5 2009

Seventh Best In Show 1207 AL HORTON DK GREEN FROSTED PIED C FFA 17 2010

Eighth Best In Show 1206 AL HORTON SKY FALLOW H FFA 414 2011

Ninth Best In Show 1201 CARROLL MYERS DARK EYED CLEAR (W) H MA1 53 2010

Tenth Best In Show #N/A #N/A 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A
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CAGE # EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST CHAMPION 558 DEWAYNE WELDON GREY SPANGLE C DDX 157 2008

Best Opposite Sex 561 DEWAYNE WELDON SKY CINNAMON H 1W 2 2010

Best Young 563 DEWAYNE WELDON GREY SPANGLE C 1W 5 2011

Best Young Opp.Sex 577 ROY MILLICAN GREY H 7M 5 2011

Second 556 DEWAYNE WELDON SKY C 1W 1 2010

Third 537 MIKE RANKIN COBALT SPANGLE C 24R 1 2009

Fourth 511 JULIE WILLIS DOMINANT PIED YF GREY C JEW 7 2010

Fifth 541 MIKE RANKIN GF GREY C 24R 112 2009

Sixth 516 JULIE WILLIS OLIVE C JEW 4 2010

Seventh 508 JULIE WILLIS OPALINE DARK GREEN C JEW 147 2010

Eighth 547 DEE NINE LT. GREEN C D9 41 2010

Ninth 515 JULIE WILLIS SKY WHITE C JEW 133 2009

Tenth 506 JULIE WILLIS COBALT C JEW 62 2009

CAGE #

BEST INTERMEDIATE 329 RANDY DICKENSON SPANGLE SKY C RWD 32 2008

Best Opposite Sex 322 RANDY DICKENSON DARK GREEN C RWD 347 2010

Best Young 312 BILL BEYERS COBALT C 73B 9 2011

Best Young Opp.Sex 310 BILL BEYERS LT GREEN H 73B 12 2011

Second 335 RANDY DICKENSON VIOLET C RWD 348 2010

Third 333 RANDY DICKENSON VIOLET H RWD 77 2009

Fourth 300 STEVE HIGGINS SPANGLE DK GREEN C ESH 43 2009

Fifth 331 RANDY DICKENSON DOM. PIED GREY GREEN H RWD 353 2010

Sixth 322 RANDY DICKENSON DARK GREEN C RWD 347 2010

Seventh 312 BILL BEYERS COBALT C 73B 9 2011

Eighth 319 BILL BEYERS DF SPANGLE WHITE C 73B 21 2010

Ninth 325 RANDY DICKENSON GRAY C RWD 386 2010

Tenth 334 RANDY DICKENSON VIOLET C RWD 349 2010
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CAGE #

BEST NOVICE 104 AL MALDONADO COBALT H ALM 67 2011

Best Opposite Sex 129 HERB DOUCET SKY C 36D 38 2011

Best Young 104 AL MALDONADO COBALT H ALM 67 2011

Best Young Opp. Sex 129 HERB DOUCET SKY C 36D 38 2011

Second 125 HERB DOUCET LT GREEN H 36D 13 2011

Third 129 HERB DOUCET SKY C 36D 38 2011

Fourth 119 GARY OLSEN CN GRAY GREEN H GWO 1 2010

Fifth 128 HERB DOUCET LT GREEN C 36D 36 2011

Sixth 127 HERB DOUCET DK GREEN H 36D 33 2011

Seventh 103 AL MALDOADO COBALT C ALM 64 2011

Eighth 109 AL MALDOADO OPALINE GREY H ALM 55 2011

Ninth 111 AL MALDOADO SPANGLE GREY C ALM 57 2011

Tenth 121 GARY OLSON MAUVE C GWO 36 2010

CAGE #

BEST JUNIOR 2 JULIE BLACK DF SPANGLE WHITE C JBL 2 2010

Best Opposite Sex 1 JULIE BLACK SPANGLE SKY H JBL 5 2009

Best Young 3 KENNEDY ACHORD LT GREEN C 31A 2 2011

Best Young Opp. Sex 6 KENNEDY ACHORD CN LT GREEN H 31A 18 2011

Second 1 JULIE BLACK SPANGLE SKY H JBL 5 2009

Third 3 KENNEDY ACHORD LT GREEN C 31A 2 2011

Fourth 4 KENNEDY ACHORD SKY C 31A 4 2011

Fifth 5 KENNEDY ACHORD COBALT WHITE C 31A 9 2011

Sixth 6 KENNEDY ACHORD CN LT GREEN H 31A 18 2011

Seventh #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Eighth #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Ninth #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Tenth #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
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CAGE # EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR #BIRDS #EXH.

CC WINNERS 

LT Green (01) 547   DEE NINE LT. GREEN C D9 41 2010 15 11

DK Green (02) 322   RANDY DICKENSON DARK GREEN C RWD 347 10 11 7

Sky (03) 556  DEWAYNE WELDON SKY C 1W 1 2010 8 7

Cobalt (04) 506  JULIE WILLIS COBALT C JEW 62 2009 12 8

Gray Green (05) 557  DEWAYNE WELDON GREY GREEN C 1W 3 2010 13 11

Gray (06) 558  DEWAYNE WELDON GREY C DDX 157 2008 15 8

Opaline Green (07) 508  JULIE WILLIS OPALINE DARK GREEN C JEW 147 2010 4 4

Opaline Blue / Grey (08) 109  AL MALDONADO OPALINE GREY H ALM 55 2011 3 2

Cinnamon Green (09) 519  STUART SACKS CINNAMON LIGHT GREEN C 8S 90 2008 6 6

Cinnamon Blue / Gray (10) 561  DEWAYNE WELDON SKY CINNAMON H 1W 2 2010 9 6

Opaline Cinnamon (11) 591  JIM NEDDO OPALINE CIN LT GREEN H DJN 47 2008 2 2

Lutino (12) 316  BILL BEYERS LUTINO C 73B 38 2009 4 3

Albino (13) 337  MARSHA CONLEY ALBINO C MC1 55 9 2 2

Lacewing (14) 525  VIRGIL OLIPHANT LACEWING YELLOW C TBD 862 2008 6 5

Spangle (15) 537  MIKE RANKIN SPANGLE COBALT C 24R 001 2009 20 11

DF Spangle (16) 2  JULIE BLACK DF SPANGLE WHITE C JBL 2 2010 4 4

Dominant Pied (17) 511  JULIE WILLIS DOMINANT PIED YF GREY C JEW 7 2010 9 6

Recessive Pied (18) 553  CARROLL MYERS CIN. GREY REC. PIED H MA1 126 6 2 2

Yellow Face (19) 541  MIKE RANKIN GOLDENFACE GREY C 24R 112 2009 7 6

Graywing (20) 543  MIKE RANKIN LIGHT GREEN GREYWING C 24R 89 2009 3 2

Clearbody-Texas (21) 514  JULIE WILLIS TEXAS CLEARBODY YELLOW C JEW 29 2010 2 2

Yellow (22) 520  STUART SACKS YELLOW C 8S 200 2010 4 4

White (23) 515  JULIE WILLIS SKY WHITE C JEW 133 2009 4 4

Olive & Mauve (24) 516  JULIE WILLIS OLIVE C JEW 4 2010 4 4

Violet (25) 517  JULIE WILLIS VIOLET C JEW 252 2009 9 7

AOV (26)  #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Crest (30)  #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Clearwing (31)  #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Graywing-FBC (32)  #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Official Show Report

       Budgerigar Association of America

Graywing-FBC (32)  #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Clearwing-Composite (33)  #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

DF Anthracite (34)  #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Fallow (35) 1202  DEWAYNE WELDON SKY GERMAN FALLOW C DDX 40 2007 4 2

Slate (36)  #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Dutch Pied (37) 1205  MARSHA CONLEY FROSTED PIED SKY C MC1 39 9 3 2

Dark-Eyed Clear (38) 1201  CARROLL MYERS DARK EYED CLEAR (W) H MA1 53 10 1 1

Clearbody-Easley (39)  #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

AOEV (40) 1200 CARROLL MYERS SKY FROSTED SPANGLE C MA1 92 09 1 1

       .


